Product Change Notification
Change Notification #: 114489 - 00
Change Title: Boxed Intel® Core™ Processors i5-4300M,
i5-4330M, i7-4810MQ and i7-4910MQ,
PCN 114489-00, Product Discontinuance
Date of Publication: March 28, 2016
Key Characteristics of the Change:
Product Discontinuance

processor inventory. Substitute tray processors are identified below in the "Boxed Processors Product
Table."
Products Affected / Intel Ordering Codes:
Boxed Processors Substitute Tray Processors
Marketing Name  Processor #  Frequency  Product Code  S-Spec  MM#  Stepping  Product Code  S-Spec  MM#  Stepping
Boxed Intel® Core™
Processor  i5-4330M  2.8 GHz  BX80647I54330M  SR1H8  931886  C0  CW8064701486406  SR1H8  930778  C0
Boxed Intel® Core™
Processor  i5-4300M  2.6 GHz  BX80647I54300M  SR1H9  931887  C0  CW8064701486506  SR1H9  930779  C0
Boxed Intel® Core™
Processor  i7-4910MQ  2.9 GHz  BX80647I74910MQ  SR1PT  935039  C0  CW8064701474105  SR1PT  931916  C0
Boxed Intel® Core™
Processor  i7-4810MQ  2.8 GHz  BX80647I74810MQ  SR1PV  935041  C0  CW8064701474405  SR1PV  931918  C0
PCN Revision History:
Date of Revision: Revision Number: Reason:
March 28, 2016 00 Originally Published PCN
Product Change Notification